VALUE Power Cable IEC320/C14 Male - C15 Female,
black, 1 m

Product No. 19.99.1121 \/\
Manufacturer VALUE alue
Manufacturer No. 19.99.1121

EAN (single piece) 7630049613348

o

This type of connector (C15) is specifically designed for higher temperature
devices.

* Voltage 250 V AC

e Current: 10 A

* Connector type:

- Male Plug IEC60320 C14

- Female Plug IEC60320 C15

* Cable construction: 3 wires

* Conductors / Wires: Gauge 1.0mm?
* Material: PVC

» Color: Black

Technical specifications

Manufacturer VALUE

Product group Power Cables

Product type Connection cable

Colour black

Length 1m

Connection ports IEC320 C14, 10A Male / IEC320 C15, 10A Female

Max. current 10 A



Max. voltage
Cable material

Conductor cross section
(mm?)

Quantity of wires
Side 1 description
Side 1 Connection type
Side 2 Connection type
Side 1 Connector Type

Side 1 Connector
Gender

Side 2 Connector Type

Side 2 Connector
Gender

Regional use
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)
Depth of packaging

(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

250V
HO5RN-F

1 mm?

3

Kaltgerate
IEC320 C14
IEC320 C15
IEC320 C14, 10A

Male

IEC320 C15, 10A

Female

Without restriction

144.9 g

50 mm

50 mm

200 mm

0.02 kg



