VALUE Power Cable IEC320/C14 Male - C15 Female, black, 1 m

Product No. 19.99.1121

Manufacturer VALUE

Manufacturer No. 19.99.1121

EAN (single piece) 7630049613348









This type of connector (C15) is specifically designed for higher temperature devices.

• Voltage 250 V AC

• Current: 10 A

• Connector type:

- Male Plug IEC60320 C14

- Female Plug IEC60320 C15

• Cable construction: 3 wires

• Conductors / Wires: Gauge 1.0mm²

Material: PVCColor: Black

Technical specifications		
Manufacturer	VALUE	
Product group	Power Cables	
Product type	Connection cable	
Colour	black	
Length	1 m	
Connection ports	IEC320 C14, 10A Male / IEC320 C15, 10A Female	
Max. current	10 A	

Max. voltage	250V
Cable material	H05RN-F
Conductor cross section (mm²)	1 mm²
Quantity of wires	3
Side 1 description	Kaltgeräte
Side 1 Connection type	IEC320 C14
Side 2 Connection type	IEC320 C15
Side 1 Connector Type	IEC320 C14, 10A
Side 1 Connector Gender	Male
Side 2 Connector Type	IEC320 C15, 10A
Side 2 Connector Gender	Female
Regional use	Without restriction
Weight	144.9 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	50 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	50 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	200 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.02 kg